10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19
20

21

22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34

P.CAT. Dorsal
2066

2078
2256

2050

2040
2071

2042

2056

2065

2255

2053

2064

2062

2046

2068
2082

2059

2052
2054
2043

2047

2077
2086
2055
2044
2074

2080
2075
2057
2067
2087
2045

2073
2076

RiO

SHOPPING

Il CARRERA DE LAS FAMILIAS 2025

Nombre
Delia
Jesus
Hajar

Angela

Rodrigo
Guillermo

Diego
Mara
Valeria

Alejandra

Paula
Oliver
Lara
Isabel
Diego
Jesus
Noa
Adrian
Jacobo
Mateo

Mencia

Elsa
Esther
Alex
Miguel
Teresa

Paula
Mario
Alba
Guillén
Olivia
Gabriel

Daniela

Daniela

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

ALEVIN-SUB 12

Apellidos
Prado Hernandez

Toribio Lépez

Fapph

Categoria

Descombes Gutiérrez

Alvarez Diaz

Rodriguez Rodriguez

Arenas Covaleda
Ferrero Manrique
Ovejero Juez

Rodriguez Suarez

Fernandez San Martin

Mufioz Casales
Lopez Juarez
Carnicer Exposito

Recio Domingo
Trevejo Garcia

Gonzalez Deza

Elias Garcia
Ferrari Varela
Areses Martin

Carvajal Del Pozo

Soria Pascual
Varona Diez
Ferrero Manrique
Bravo De La Fuente
Sanchez Alvarez

Tovar Vega

Sanchez Macias
Garcia De La Fuente
Raneros Fernandez
Varona Diez

Calleja Cortés

Salgado Ampudia

Sancho Fernandez

Ayuntamiento de

Valladolid

CAVIDEL

PROMOCION & CONSTRUCCION

VICKY FOODS
ATHLETICS
ATLETARIA ISAAC
VICIOSA

ESCUELA DE
ATLETISMO ISAAC
VISIOSA

CEIP TERESA INIGO
DE TORO

VICKY FOODS
ATHLETICS
ATLETISMO
ZARATAN
ESCUELA DE
ATLETISMO ISAAC
VISIOSA

VICKY FOODS
ATHLETICS
ESCUELA DE
ATLETISMO ISAAC
VISIOSA

ESCUELA DE
ATLETISMO MAYTE
MARTINEZ
ATLETISMO
ZARATAN
ESCUELA DE
ATLETISMO ISAAC
VISIOSA
ATLETISMO
ZARATAN
ESCUELA DE
ATLETISMO ISAAC
VISIOSA

ESCUELA DE
ATLETISMO ISAAC
VISIOSA

AMPA ANA DE
AUSTRIA - CIGALES
CEIP TERESA INIGO
DE TORO

CEIP TERESA INIGO
DE TORO

CEIP TERESA INIGO
DE TORO

AMPA ANA DE
AUSTRIA - CIGALES

CEIP TERESA INIGO
DE TORO

ATLETISMO
ZARATAN

AMPA ANA DE
AUSTRIA - CIGALES

AMPA ANA DE
AUSTRIA - CIGALES

AMPA ANA DE
AUSTRIA - CIGALES

u

[Jo]:]W-Yel[0]
VALLADOLID

VILLABRAGIMA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

ZARATAN
VILLANUBLA
CIGALES

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
ZARATAN
VALLADOLID

ZARATAN

VILLAVAQUERIN

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

CIGALES
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VILLANUBLA
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

CIGALES
VALLADOLID
ZARATAN
CIGALES
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
CIGALES

Clecevitam

Residencias

1de2

00:03:30
00:03:32
00:03:34

00:03:34

00:03:34
00:03:36

00:03:36

00:03:38

00:03:42

00:03:43

00:03:50

00:03:53

00:03:55

00:03:57

00:03:57

00:03:58

00:04:00

00:04:02
00:04:05
00:04:10

00:04:10

00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:20
00:04:24
00:04:25

00:04:26
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:43
00:04:49



Il CARRERA DE LAS FAMILIAS 2025

ALEVIN-SUB 12
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

P. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria POBLACION

< . AMPA ANA DE .05+
35 2041  Pelayo Alvarez Garcia AUSTRIA - CIGALES ~ CIGALES 00:05:11
36 2079  Vega Torres Sanz VALLADOLID 00:05:18

Ig s Ayuntamiento de C ’\\’ I D E L ‘ .
R I'O % va“adOI'ld PROMOCION & CONSTRUCCION cleceVitam 2de2
SHOFPFING Residencias




